\
UNYTED

FOODIBANK

About the Program

The Commodity Senior Food Program (CSFP) is a federally funded food distribution program that is
designed to improve health with nutritious USDA foods.

1in 7 seniors in Arizona is living in poverty. We are committed to providing emergency food assistance to

low-income seniors over the age of 60 through the Commodity Senior Food Program (CSFP).

Eligible older adults receive a monthly food package consisting of all 5 major food groups and a loaf of

cheese from their local participating United Food Bank partner agencies.

Benefits of this program include a once per month food package for clients, nutrition education, and
reduction in malnutrition affecting seniors.

Eligibility requirements:

e Be 60 years of age or older (Must show photo ID and proof of residency to apply)
o Meet the annual household income requirements

Family members in
household

1

O ~NO O~ WODN

For each additional person
in the house

Call your local Food Distribution Program for more info: 520-562-9233

Monthly household income

$1,473
$1,984
$2,495
$3,007
$3,518
$4,029
$4,541
$5,052

Add $512 each person

Yearly household income

$17,667
$23,803
$29,939
$36,075
$42,211
$48,347
$54,483
$60,619

Add $6,136 each person

Location: 300 Ocotillo Ln. Sacaton, AZ 85147

DeparT™ENT OF Economic SEcurrTy

Your Partner For A Stronger Artzona

USDA FOODS
M
p— |

HEALTHY CHOICES
AMERICAN GROWN




