

About the Program

The Commodity Senior Food Program (CSFP) is a federally funded food distribution program that is designed to improve health with nutritious USDA foods.

1 in 7 seniors in Arizona is living in poverty. We are committed to providing emergency food assistance to low-income seniors over the age of 60 through the Commodity Senior Food Program (CSFP).

Eligible older adults receive a monthly food package consisting of all 5 major food groups and a loaf of cheese from their local participating United Food Bank partner agencies.

Benefits of this program include a once per month food package for clients, nutrition education, and reduction in malnutrition affecting seniors.

Eligibility requirements:

- Be 60 years of age or older (Must show photo ID and proof of residency to apply)
- Meet the annual household income requirements

Family members in household	Monthly household income	Yearly household income
1	\$1,473	\$17,667
2	\$1,984	\$23,803
3	\$2,495	\$29,939
4	\$3,007	\$36,075
5	\$3,518	\$42,211
6	\$4,029	\$48,347
7	\$4,541	\$54,483
8	\$5,052	\$60,619
For each additional perso	Add \$512 each person	Add \$6,136 each person

Call your local Food Distribution Program for more info: 520-562-9233 Location: 300 Ocotillo Ln. Sacaton, AZ 85147





